Group

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup 2

Grup1

Grup1

Grup1

Date/venue

6/10/23,1:45 PM
Piscina B

6/10/23, 315 PM
Piscina Bo6

6/10/23, 5:30 PM
Piscina Bo

6/10/23, 615 PM
Piscina Bo

6/10/23, 7:45 PM
Institut C10

6/10/23, 8:30 PM
Piscina Bo

6/11/23, 3:00 AM
Pavelld A3

6/11/23, 3:00 AM
Pavelld A2

6/11/23, 8:15 AM
Piscina B4

21& LUDIBASQUET

Calendar: INFANTIL FEM. / Fase de grups

Home

SE. SANT JOAN DE MATA

Canovelles BC

CLUB DE BASQUET DE LLICA
DE VALL

CB Creu Alta Sabadell
Gramenet BC

CB Vilanova del Vallés A

CLUB DE BASQUET DE LLICA
DE VALL

CB Vilanova del Valles B

SE. SANT JOAN DE MATA

1/1

Result

16:33

3415

20713

30:12

22:8

741

30:32

28:32

30:26

P xporty

Away team

Gramenet BC
CB Creu Alta Sabadell
CB Vilanova del Valles B

CB Vilanova del Valles A

CLUB DE BASQUET DE LLICA
DE VALL

Canovelles BC
SE. SANT JOAN DE MATA
Gramenet BC

CB Vilanova del Valles B
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